Call for Washington IARP Board Member Nominations

Deadline for Nominations ~ April 3, 2013

Washington IARP seeks dedicated individuals to serve on the WA-IARP Board for one-year terms commencing May 1, 2013.  Meetings are monthly.  Travel stipend is available for those traveling long distances.  You may nominate any WA IARP member (with their permission) and you may also nominate yourself!

Open positions listed below:

President Elect: 3 year term ~ 1 year as President Elect, 1 year as President, 1 year as Immediate Past President

Secretary / Treasurer

Member at Large: 5 open positions

Please submit your nominations to:

Lisa Parker, WA-IARP Immediate Past President, by any of the following methods:

· Email: Lparker@lifeworkwellness.com
· Fax:  253-445-8342
· Snail Mail:  126 – 15th St SE, Puyallup, WA  98372-3409

[bookmark: _GoBack]Please feel free to contact any of your current Board members (identified below) for additional information and/or questions regarding Board positions or serving on the Board.  It is definitely a contribution to your profession well worth making!

Ryan Guppy, President					Suzanne Waite, President Elect
425-644-4100						253-445-8663
rguppy@lifeworkwellness.com				swaite@lifeworkwellness.com

Lisa Parker, Immediate Past President			Chris Fascilla, Secretary – Treasurer
253-445-8663						253-472-7844
Lparker@lifeworkwellness.com				cfascilla@nwcim.com

Neil Bennett						Kari D’Aboy
425-949-4413; 206-919-0371				360-709-9800
neil@osc-voc.com					kari@careerhorizon.net

Bradley K. Ehrlich					Jennifer Bowes
206-547-4601 x 100					425-243-7862; 253-242-3536
Bradley@career-opps.com				Jennifer@bowesvocational.com

Michelle Jensen
877-962-1950
eastsidemj@gmail.com

